:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9914686

Sep 08, 2024 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 309,833 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 88512 - 0.019087231 ETH®
43.60 USD

2 88513 - 0.018989572 ETH®
43.37 USD

3 88514 - 0.019071766 ETH&®
43.56 USD

4 88525 - 0.019136074 ETH®
43.71 USD

S 88526 - 0.019151469 ETH®
43.74 USD

6 88527 - 0.019188089 ETH®
43.83 USD

7 88528 - 0.019191760 ETH®
43.84 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9914686
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/309833
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88512
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88513
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88514
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88525
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88526
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88527
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88528

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

88529

88530

88539

88540

88544

88545

88546

88547

88548

Validator Id

1420299

Amount

- 0.019137476
43.71 USD

- 0.019155137
43.75 USD

- 0.019139597
43.72 USD

- 0.019194359
43.84 USD

- 0.019150745
43.74 USD

- 0.019132117
43.70 USD

- 0.019152507
43.75 USD

- 0.019156002
43.75 USD

- 0.019171338
43.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.046009651
105.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88529
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88530
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88539
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88540
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88544
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88545
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88546
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88547
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/88548
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1420299

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



