

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 01:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9914686</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 08, 2024 · 12:57 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,833</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>88512</u>	- 0.019087231 ETH ⊘ 43.60 USD
2	<u>88513</u>	- 0.018989572 ETH ↔ 43.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>88514</u>	- 0.019071766 ETH ⊘ 43.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>88525</u>	- 0.019136074 ETH ⊘ 43.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>88526</u>	- 0.019151469 ETH ⊘ 43.74 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>88527</u>	- 0.019188089 ETH 🐼 43.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>88528</u>	- 0.019191760 ETH 📀 43.84 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>88529</u>	- 0.019137476 ETH 🐼 43.71 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>88530</u>	- 0.019155137 ETH ③ 43.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>88539</u>	- 0.019139597 ETH ③ 43.72 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>88540</u>	- 0.019194359 ETH ↔ 43.84 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>88544</u>	- 0.019150745 ETH 😔 43.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>88545</u>	- 0.019132117 ETH ③ 43.70 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>88546</u>	- 0.019152507 ETH ③ 43.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>88547</u>	- 0.019156002 ETH ③ 43.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>88548</u>	- 0.019171338 ETH ⊘ 43.79 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1420299</u>	+ 0.046009651 ETH 🐼
		105.10 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.